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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 36.89Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 122 37.20Nickerson, Paige L

OLY-MI 113 37.48Previn, Hannah P

OLY-MI 124 38.02Macneill, Lochlyn A

USSC-MI 125 38.49Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 126 38.75Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 127 38.82Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 128 40.53Farah, Hoda K

USSC-MI 129 40.83Bommarito, Rosemarie P

USSC-MI 1110 40.96Nickerson, Kate E

OLY-MI 1111 41.14Myers, Alexandra M

USSC-MI 1012 41.41Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 1213 41.43Sam, Abby V

OLY-MI 1214 41.46Howald, Charlie L

OLY-MI 1215 41.88Atrasz, Mira K

FLY-MI 1016 42.06Hugo, Hadley K

OLY-MI 1117 42.74Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 1118 43.10Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 1219 43.23Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1220 43.27Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 1021 43.40Farah, Hibaq K

OLY-MI 1022 43.78MacNeill, Sage A

USSC-MI 1023 45.98Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI  824 46.04Haxhi, Marina E

GLT-MI 1025 46.24Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 1026 46.35Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1227 47.56Paun, Angelina B

USSC-MI 1128 48.65Trowbridge, Lily M

FLY-MI  829 50.09Attwood, Piper S

USSC-MI 1030 50.28Lugaj, Livia L

OLY-MI  931 50.56Tarraf, Leila G

OLY-MI 1032 51.61Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI  733 52.88Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1134 53.31Mazzo Demarque, Clara

OLY-MI 1035 53.83Stotera, Emme W

USSC-MI 1036 56.21Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI  937 56.27Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1138 1:00.21Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI  939 1:10.40Nienstedt, Ava E

OLY-MI 12--- DQGowda, Parinitha

USSC-MI  9--- DQShaik, Mysha

GLT-MI 12--- DQHilewsky, Grace M

GLT-MI  9--- DQMadden, Katherine M

USSC-MI 11--- NSKristam, Samanvi

 
Event 2  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 34.36Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 35.37Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 123 38.66DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 124 39.63Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 105 39.91Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 126 40.22Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 117 41.47Trachsel, Ben M

OLY-MI  98 44.93Mao, Jermy L

USSC-MI  89 45.26Sam, Parker J

USSC-MI 1110 45.75Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI 1211 46.05Kou, Carlson

USSC-MI 1112 46.97Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI  913 46.98Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1114 47.12Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI  915 47.44Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1116 48.53Medler, Alex G

FLY-MI 1217 51.54Laube-Clary, Paxon K

USSC-MI 1118 51.93Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1219 52.21Fascata, Jayden M

USSC-MI 1020 53.45Saputo, Ari F

OLY-MI 1021 54.61Ma, Andy E

OLY-MI 1022 54.98Gabany, Greyson S

OLY-MI 1023 1:00.95Butzler, Eli J

USSC-MI  824 1:05.14Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  925 1:08.24Taylor, Mason T

USSC-MI 1226 1:09.32Antoski, Maksim L

USSC-MI 1027 1:09.90Kahlon, Harsimar S

USSC-MI  928 1:19.88Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI 1129 1:24.74Antoski, Leo K

USSC-MI 11--- DQMilodrowski, Aidan J

USSC-MI 11--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI  9--- DQRuccolo, Leon

OLY-MI 11--- DQDolan, Callum T

OLY-MI  9--- DQGao, Christopher Y

USSC-MI  9--- DQParker, Milo R

GLT-MI  8--- DQBitis, Liam P

USSC-MI 12--- NSWang, Bo

 
Event 3  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 1:14.92Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 132 1:15.89Minous, Michaela L

USSC-MI 133 1:16.74Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 134 1:18.42Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 135 1:20.70Farah, Hannah K

USSC-MI 146 1:22.17Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 147 1:23.12Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 158 1:23.20Aiello, Bella C

USSC-MI 149 1:27.33Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 1410 1:28.52Chambers, Addison F

USSC-MI 1311 1:28.58Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 1412 1:31.44Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1513 1:39.68Palmer, Madison A

USSC-MI 1514 1:40.96Devali, Aarya S

USSC-MI 1415 1:41.82Friciu, Erika

USSC-MI 1616 1:44.31Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 15--- DQOzturk, Ayliz

USSC-MI 16--- DQDusenbury, Leanna J

 
Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 1:05.71Anderson, Jacob N
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 4  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 132 1:07.42McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 153 1:09.10Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 154 1:10.24Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 135 1:11.26Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 136 1:12.04Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 157 1:12.64Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 148 1:12.90Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 179 1:13.91Lukasik, Spencer J

USSC-MI 1310 1:15.09Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1711 1:15.11Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 1512 1:17.52Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1313 1:17.85Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1414 1:20.27Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1415 1:20.97Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1416 1:21.38Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1417 1:23.48Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1418 1:23.79Clor, Garrett D

USSC-MI 1519 1:24.74Peterson IV, Mack

USSC-MI 1420 1:24.97Kaduku, Sahir

USSC-MI 1421 1:27.17Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1322 1:28.38Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1323 1:31.55Kang, Joel H

USSC-MI 1324 1:32.10Cuffare, Cash J

USSC-MI 1425 1:36.99Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1326 1:40.67Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 1427 1:41.07Choe, Sam

USSC-MI 1328 1:50.74Kaceli, Sead

USSC-MI 17--- DQJacob, Cole A

USSC-MI 15--- NSJaros, Max M

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 24.39Osborne, Jojo G

GLT-MI  82 24.94Ianitelli, Giuliana M

OLY-MI  83 25.92Mabry, Mia R

FLY-MI  84 26.40Brown, Mila N

OLY-MI  75 29.06Taube, Evelyn H

OLY-MI  86 30.56Rosevear, Claire A

USSC-MI  87 36.68Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  88 42.08Mazzo Demarque, Cecilia

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 27.64Hunter, Dylan R

USSC-MI  82 35.91Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI  8--- DQSam, Parker J

GLT-MI  8--- DQHughes, Bennett P

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 121 59.73Luginski, Rachel C

USSC-MI 122 1:00.40Tyankova, Gabi Z

OLY-MI 113 1:01.13Wang, Emily

USSC-MI 124 1:01.14Vitale, Gia G

FLY-MI 115 1:02.32Panos, Ilianna I

OLY-MI 126 1:02.39Macneill, Lochlyn A

USSC-MI 127 1:03.62Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 128 1:04.05Nickerson, Paige L

USSC-MI 129 1:06.29Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 1110 1:07.18Nickerson, Kara S

OLY-MI 1111 1:07.26Myers, Alexandra M

FLY-MI 1112 1:07.47Attwood, Peyton G

USSC-MI 1213 1:08.05Witczak, Emily G

OLY-MI 1114 1:08.30Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

USSC-MI 1215 1:09.22Farah, Hoda K

OLY-MI 1116 1:09.77Previn, Hannah P

OLY-MI 1017 1:10.18Mayotte, Madeline S

USSC-MI 1018 1:10.93Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 1119 1:11.11Trowbridge, Lily M

USSC-MI 1120 1:12.14Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 1221 1:12.18Cossette, Carly M

OLY-MI 11*22 1:12.39Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 12*22 1:12.39Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1224 1:12.90Sam, Abby V

OLY-MI 1025 1:12.97MacNeill, Sage A

USSC-MI 1126 1:13.05Friciu, Nikki

OLY-MI 1227 1:16.21Atrasz, Mira K

USSC-MI 1028 1:16.44Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 1029 1:17.43Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 1230 1:17.63Paun, Angelina B

OLY-MI 1231 1:20.26Gowda, Parinitha

GLT-MI  932 1:24.76Volmering, Kalia J

FLY-MI  833 1:25.38Attwood, Piper S

OLY-MI  934 1:25.70Tarraf, Leila G

GLT-MI 1035 1:27.68Essenmacher, Harper L

OLY-MI 1036 1:28.55Stotera, Emme W

USSC-MI 1137 1:30.76Mazzo Demarque, Clara

GLT-MI  938 1:38.29Madden, Katherine M

USSC-MI  839 1:38.46Haxhi, Marina E

GLT-MI  840 1:40.82Wangelin, Whitney E

USSC-MI 1041 1:45.32Lugaj, Livia L

USSC-MI 1042 1:46.18Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI  943 1:47.19Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI  744 1:48.33Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1145 1:50.00Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 1046 1:54.94Devali, Maya S

OLY-MI 1047 1:55.10Kulkarni, Rayva J

GLT-MI  948 1:59.08Nienstedt, Ava E

USSC-MI 1149 2:12.69Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI  9--- DQShaik, Mysha

USSC-MI 11--- NSKristam, Samanvi

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 111 1:02.24Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 122 1:04.13Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 113 1:10.91Trachsel, Ben M

OLY-MI 124 1:12.15Ma, Alex

USSC-MI 115 1:12.91Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 126 1:13.22DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 117 1:14.08Paun, Christian D
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 118 1:17.48Louis, Raymond K

USSC-MI 129 1:18.68Kou, Carlson

USSC-MI 1010 1:18.76Matyja, David A

OLY-MI  911 1:20.36Mao, Jermy L

USSC-MI 1112 1:21.89Medler, Alex G

USSC-MI 1013 1:22.80Saputo, Ari F

GLT-MI 1014 1:23.94Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 1115 1:25.15Dabrowski, David I

OLY-MI 1216 1:25.86Xiong, Yixin N

USSC-MI  917 1:27.46Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1018 1:27.65Takahashi, Taiyo

FLY-MI 1219 1:29.88Laube-Clary, Paxon K

USSC-MI 1120 1:32.03Majewski, Nick L

OLY-MI 1021 1:32.47Adams, Marshall D

GLT-MI  922 1:32.51Barber, Brantley J

OLY-MI 1023 1:32.72Butzler, Eli J

USSC-MI 1224 1:33.26Fascata, Jayden M

OLY-MI 1025 1:35.77Gabany, Greyson S

USSC-MI 1226 1:36.79Antoski, Maksim L

USSC-MI 1127 1:40.37Antoski, Leo K

USSC-MI  928 1:40.91Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1129 1:43.42Asadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI  930 1:47.98Parker, Milo R

OLY-MI 1031 1:48.61Ma, Andy E

OLY-MI  932 1:50.56Gao, Christopher Y

GLT-MI  833 1:51.26Bitis, Liam P

USSC-MI 1134 1:55.50Milodrowski, Aidan J

GLT-MI  935 1:57.83Taylor, Mason T

USSC-MI  936 2:00.26Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI  837 2:01.69Matyja, Christian M

USSC-MI 1038 2:03.20Kahlon, Harsimar S

USSC-MI 1039 2:15.86Suveesh, Rivin

USSC-MI  940 2:21.41Ruccolo, Leon

USSC-MI 12--- DQWyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 12--- NSWang, Bo

 
Event 9  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 26.06Minous, Michaela L

USSC-MI 132 26.74Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 153 27.68Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 134 28.49O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 145 29.57Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 136 29.89Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 137 29.90Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 138 30.82Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 149 30.94Friciu, Erika

USSC-MI 1510 31.39Aiello, Bella C

USSC-MI 1411 33.75Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1512 34.68Ozturk, Ayliz

USSC-MI 1613 35.09Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 1514 36.62Devali, Aarya S

 
Event 10  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 141 23.70Logsdon, Jaxon

USSC-MI 162 25.03Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 153 25.34Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 134 25.44Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 155 25.45Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 146 25.88Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 157 25.92Jaros, Max M

USSC-MI 148 26.22Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 139 26.58Lee, Todd

USSC-MI 1310 27.24Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1311 27.86Cuffare, Cash J

USSC-MI 1712 27.87Jacob, Cole A

USSC-MI 1513 29.24Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1314 29.56Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1515 29.62Peterson IV, Mack

USSC-MI 1416 30.44Kaduku, Sahir

USSC-MI 1317 30.78Kang, Joel H

USSC-MI 1418 31.77Clor, Garrett D

USSC-MI 1419 32.64Choe, Sam

USSC-MI 1320 38.50Kaceli, Sead

USSC-MI 13--- NSPolk, Luca J

USSC-MI 14--- NSStanovoy, Matthew Z

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI  81 15.64Ciesla-GoodCourage, Frances

GLT-MI  82 18.59Wangelin, Whitney E

GLT-MI  83 18.76Osborne, Jojo G

FLY-MI  84 19.38Brown, Mila N

OLY-MI  85 22.07Rosevear, Claire A

OLY-MI  86 22.50Mabry, Mia R

OLY-MI  77 23.23Wang, Emma

OLY-MI  78 24.09Taube, Evelyn H

USSC-MI  89 24.68Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  810 26.98Mazzo Demarque, Cecilia

USSC-MI  5--- DQPuchalski, Lilah R

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 19.12Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  82 19.22Hunter, Dylan R

GLT-MI  83 20.08Bitis, Liam P

GLT-MI  84 24.68Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  75 27.80Kahlon, Harmehar S

 
Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 29.47Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 122 30.58Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 123 30.92Nickerson, Paige L

USSC-MI 124 32.71Phukan, Sonakshee

FLY-MI 115 32.80Panos, Ilianna I

OLY-MI 116 34.38Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

USSC-MI 127 36.09Witczak, Emily G
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 13  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 118 36.46Nickerson, Kara S

FLY-MI 119 36.82Attwood, Peyton G

USSC-MI 1110 36.91Friciu, Nikki

OLY-MI 1211 37.02Howald, Charlie L

USSC-MI 1012 37.06Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 1213 37.77Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1114 37.80Nickerson, Kate E

OLY-MI 1015 37.84Mayotte, Madeline S

USSC-MI 1116 38.11Trowbridge, Lily M

USSC-MI 1017 38.93Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 1218 40.42Sam, Abby V

FLY-MI 1019 40.43Hugo, Hadley K

FLY-MI  820 42.32Attwood, Piper S

USSC-MI 1021 43.80Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI 1022 43.81Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 1223 44.06Bommarito, Rosemarie P

OLY-MI  924 45.86Tarraf, Leila G

GLT-MI 1225 49.25Hilewsky, Grace M

USSC-MI  826 52.10Haxhi, Marina E

GLT-MI  927 1:04.38Nienstedt, Ava E

 
Event 14  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 29.29Takahashi, Haruto H

OLY-MI 122 31.13Perez, Manny F

USSC-MI 123 31.20Wyrembelski, Franklin W

USSC-MI 114 33.11Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 125 33.54Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 126 34.93Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 107 37.37Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 118 39.41Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI 119 39.73Majewski, Alex P

OLY-MI 1210 40.15Ma, Alex

GLT-MI 1011 41.75Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 1212 44.07Kou, Carlson

USSC-MI 1113 44.92Medler, Alex G

USSC-MI 1114 46.55Louis, Raymond K

USSC-MI 1115 47.94Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI  916 49.52Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1017 51.70Saputo, Ari F

USSC-MI 1018 53.74Takahashi, Taiyo

OLY-MI 1119 1:01.92Dolan, Callum T

OLY-MI  920 1:02.51Gao, Christopher Y

USSC-MI 12--- DQAntoski, Maksim L

USSC-MI 11--- DQAntoski, Leo K

OLY-MI 10--- NSGabany, Greyson S

USSC-MI  9--- NSMick, Griffin D

 
Event 15  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 1:02.46Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 152 1:08.85Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 143 1:10.06Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 134 1:10.16O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 165 1:10.97Dusenbury, Leanna J

USSC-MI 136 1:12.45Minous, Michaela L

USSC-MI 137 1:20.09Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 148 1:33.88Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 159 1:34.72Palmer, Madison A

 
Event 16  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 54.63Anderson, Jacob N

USSC-MI 152 58.59Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 163 59.06Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 174 1:00.51Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 135 1:02.36Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 146 1:02.61Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 157 1:03.13Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 158 1:04.94Jaros, Max M

USSC-MI 139 1:04.99McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 1410 1:07.09Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1311 1:07.35Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1312 1:09.16Lee, Todd

USSC-MI 1313 1:09.39Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1314 1:09.52Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1415 1:10.42Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1416 1:10.72Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1417 1:15.03Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1418 1:36.12Meyers, Andrew L

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI  81 17.55Ciesla-GoodCourage, Frances

GLT-MI  82 18.49Osborne, Jojo G

GLT-MI  83 21.14Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI  74 22.98Puchalski, Norah J

FLY-MI  85 23.81Brown, Mila N

OLY-MI  86 25.60Mabry, Mia R

OLY-MI  77 26.24Taube, Evelyn H

OLY-MI  88 27.56Rosevear, Claire A

OLY-MI  79 29.38Wang, Emma

USSC-MI  810 35.18Mazzo Demarque, Cecilia

USSC-MI  8--- DQYoo, Siyun

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 25.08Hunter, Dylan R

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 121 1:09.67Luginski, Rachel C

OLY-MI 112 1:12.89Wang, Emily

USSC-MI 123 1:13.95Nickerson, Paige L

USSC-MI 124 1:15.13Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 125 1:15.50Witczak, Emily G

FLY-MI 116 1:16.38Panos, Ilianna I

USSC-MI 127 1:17.21Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 118 1:17.74Nickerson, Kara S

OLY-MI 129 1:19.83Macneill, Lochlyn A

USSC-MI 1110 1:20.44Nickerson, Kate E
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1211 1:20.78Farah, Hoda K

USSC-MI 1212 1:21.74Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1213 1:22.31Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 1214 1:22.47Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1115 1:22.83Trowbridge, Lily M

USSC-MI 1216 1:24.19Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1217 1:24.44Paun, Angelina B

USSC-MI 1118 1:25.33Friciu, Nikki

USSC-MI 1019 1:26.32Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 1020 1:26.78Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 1221 1:30.83Bommarito, Rosemarie P

USSC-MI 1022 1:33.38Sitto, Melanie S

GLT-MI  923 1:41.89Madden, Katherine M

GLT-MI 1224 1:44.94Hilewsky, Grace M

GLT-MI 1025 1:45.62Essenmacher, Harper L

GLT-MI  926 1:45.68Volmering, Kalia J

USSC-MI 1027 1:48.67Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI  928 1:54.07Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI  729 1:57.68Puchalski, Norah J

USSC-MI 1030 1:59.08Lugaj, Livia L

USSC-MI 1131 2:01.47Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 1132 2:05.84Kohler, Madalyn P

GLT-MI  933 2:06.92Nienstedt, Ava E

OLY-MI 1034 2:07.03Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1035 2:12.71Devali, Maya S

USSC-MI 11--- DQMazzo Demarque, Clara

USSC-MI  9--- DQShaik, Mysha

GLT-MI  8--- DQWangelin, Whitney E

USSC-MI 11--- NSKristam, Samanvi

FLY-MI 11--- NSAttwood, Peyton G

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:06.54Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 1:06.55Wyrembelski, Franklin W

OLY-MI 123 1:14.58Perez, Manny F

USSC-MI 114 1:16.01Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 125 1:17.41Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 116 1:19.35Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 127 1:22.04DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 118 1:22.19Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI 119 1:22.63Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1210 1:23.29Kou, Carlson

USSC-MI 1111 1:29.94Medler, Alex G

USSC-MI 1112 1:29.95Louis, Raymond K

USSC-MI 11*13 1:31.00Dabrowski, David I

USSC-MI  8*13 1:31.00Sam, Parker J

USSC-MI 1015 1:33.99Takahashi, Taiyo

GLT-MI 1016 1:37.63Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 1017 1:37.98Saputo, Ari F

OLY-MI 1018 1:39.45Butzler, Eli J

USSC-MI 1219 1:40.14Fascata, Jayden M

USSC-MI  920 1:41.94Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1121 1:44.52Majewski, Nick L

OLY-MI 1022 1:45.87Adams, Marshall D

USSC-MI 1223 1:57.70Antoski, Maksim L

USSC-MI  924 1:58.01Parker, Milo R

OLY-MI 1125 1:58.19Dolan, Callum T

GLT-MI  926 1:58.27Taylor, Mason T

USSC-MI 1127 2:01.15Milodrowski, Aidan J

USSC-MI  928 2:11.81Justice, Tristan M

USSC-MI 1129 2:15.12Antoski, Leo K

USSC-MI 1030 2:24.13Kahlon, Harsimar S

USSC-MI 1031 2:35.14Suveesh, Rivin

USSC-MI  932 2:46.92Ruccolo, Leon

OLY-MI 10--- DQMa, Andy E

USSC-MI 11--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI 12--- NSWang, Bo

 
Event 21  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 31.82Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 132 33.42Minous, Michaela L

USSC-MI 143 33.52Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 134 34.05O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 135 34.15Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 136 34.73Farah, Hannah K

USSC-MI 147 35.22Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 138 35.31Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 149 35.73Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 1310 36.14Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 1411 36.99Friciu, Erika

USSC-MI 1412 39.14Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1513 42.47Palmer, Madison A

USSC-MI 1614 43.49Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 1515 46.66Ozturk, Ayliz

USSC-MI 1516 50.10Devali, Aarya S

 
Event 22  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 141 26.95Logsdon, Jaxon

USSC-MI 162 28.96Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 133 29.73Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 134 30.08McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 145 30.09Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 136 30.51Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 167 30.69Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 148 30.86Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 139 31.00Lee, Todd

USSC-MI 1410 31.87Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1411 32.34Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1312 33.29Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1513 33.92Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1414 34.88Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1315 34.96Cuffare, Cash J

USSC-MI 1516 35.31Peterson IV, Mack

USSC-MI 1317 35.39Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1318 35.63Kang, Joel H

USSC-MI 1419 35.78Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1720 35.95Jacob, Cole A
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 22  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1321 36.24Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1422 36.83Kaduku, Sahir

USSC-MI 1423 37.66Clor, Garrett D

USSC-MI 1324 40.18Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 1425 42.04Choe, Sam

USSC-MI 1326 44.85Kaceli, Sead

USSC-MI 17--- DQLukasik, Spencer J

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI  81 18.37Ciesla-GoodCourage, Frances

GLT-MI  82 22.06Osborne, Jojo G

OLY-MI  73 23.93Wang, Emma

GLT-MI  84 24.43Wangelin, Whitney E

FLY-MI  85 25.84Brown, Mila N

OLY-MI  86 26.03Mabry, Mia R

USSC-MI  87 27.71Mazzo Demarque, Cecilia

USSC-MI  8--- DQYoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  5--- DQPuchalski, Lilah R

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 22.79Hunter, Dylan R

GLT-MI  82 27.22Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  73 29.39Kahlon, Harmehar S

 
Event 25  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:09.01Vitale, Gia G

OLY-MI 122 1:12.44Luginski, Rachel C

OLY-MI 113 1:12.78Wang, Emily

USSC-MI 124 1:15.14Van Ness, Emma R

FLY-MI 115 1:15.73Panos, Ilianna I

OLY-MI 116 1:17.19Previn, Hannah P

OLY-MI 117 1:18.21Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

USSC-MI 128 1:18.73Farah, Hoda K

USSC-MI 129 1:19.41Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1110 1:20.14Nickerson, Kara S

OLY-MI 1111 1:21.00Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 1212 1:21.41Ponton, Sarah C

OLY-MI 1213 1:22.18Howald, Charlie L

OLY-MI 1114 1:22.34Myers, Alexandra M

OLY-MI 1015 1:23.69MacNeill, Sage A

FLY-MI 1016 1:24.82Hugo, Hadley K

OLY-MI 1017 1:25.54Mayotte, Madeline S

OLY-MI 1218 1:27.55Atrasz, Mira K

USSC-MI 1219 1:28.50Paun, Angelina B

OLY-MI 1220 1:32.65Gowda, Parinitha

USSC-MI 1221 1:33.08Bommarito, Rosemarie P

USSC-MI 1022 1:35.66Sitto, Melanie S

OLY-MI  923 1:36.94Tarraf, Leila G

USSC-MI  824 1:41.35Haxhi, Marina E

OLY-MI 1025 1:42.32Stotera, Emme W

GLT-MI  826 1:51.93Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1027 1:53.02Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI  928 1:58.17Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1029 2:00.01Lugaj, Livia L

USSC-MI 1130 2:01.47Chambers, Emilia M

FLY-MI 11--- NSAttwood, Peyton G

FLY-MI  8--- NSAttwood, Piper S

 
Event 26  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:05.39Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 1:12.08Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 113 1:12.50Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 124 1:15.71Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 125 1:18.60DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 116 1:20.20Trachsel, Ben M

OLY-MI 127 1:21.50Perez, Manny F

USSC-MI 118 1:24.24Majewski, Alex P

OLY-MI  99 1:25.25Mao, Jermy L

OLY-MI 1210 1:25.82Ma, Alex

USSC-MI 1111 1:31.45Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1112 1:32.48Louis, Raymond K

USSC-MI 1113 1:32.63Dabrowski, David I

OLY-MI 1214 1:34.55Xiong, Yixin N

USSC-MI  915 1:35.58Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI  816 1:37.39Sam, Parker J

GLT-MI 1017 1:39.12Osborne, Jackson R

USSC-MI 1218 1:40.07Fascata, Jayden M

USSC-MI 1119 1:41.57Majewski, Nick L

OLY-MI 1020 1:45.42Butzler, Eli J

OLY-MI 1021 1:51.36Adams, Marshall D

OLY-MI 1022 1:56.43Gabany, Greyson S

GLT-MI  923 1:57.44Barber, Brantley J

GLT-MI  824 2:32.29Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  9--- DQJustice, Tristan M

USSC-MI 11--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

OLY-MI 11--- DQDolan, Callum T

USSC-MI 10--- DQKahlon, Harsimar S

USSC-MI 10--- DQTakahashi, Taiyo

GLT-MI  9--- DQTaylor, Mason T

GLT-MI  8--- DQBitis, Liam P

USSC-MI 12--- NSWang, Bo

USSC-MI  9--- NSParker, Milo R

 
Event 27  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 1:03.63Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 132 1:05.41Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 153 1:07.25Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 134 1:10.81O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 145 1:11.56Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 136 1:12.52Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 137 1:13.31Farah, Hannah K

USSC-MI 148 1:13.91Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 139 1:14.53Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 1410 1:14.72Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 1611 1:15.97Dusenbury, Leanna J

USSC-MI 1312 1:19.37Goymerac, Brenna C
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 27  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1513 1:21.37Aiello, Bella C

USSC-MI 1514 1:27.83Palmer, Madison A

USSC-MI 1615 1:33.61Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 1516 1:36.82Devali, Aarya S

 
Event 28  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 56.59Anderson, Jacob N

USSC-MI 152 56.89Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 143 58.15Logsdon, Jaxon

USSC-MI 164 1:00.15Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 165 1:01.03Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 136 1:01.29Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 177 1:02.48Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 158 1:02.71Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 149 1:02.97Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 1310 1:04.06McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 1511 1:05.34Jaros, Max M

USSC-MI 1312 1:06.86Lee, Todd

USSC-MI 1713 1:07.79Lukasik, Spencer J

USSC-MI 1414 1:08.41Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1715 1:10.44Jacob, Cole A

USSC-MI 1416 1:12.07Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1417 1:12.20Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1518 1:13.15Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1519 1:14.04Peterson IV, Mack

USSC-MI 1320 1:15.49Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1321 1:15.77Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1322 1:18.25Cuffare, Cash J

USSC-MI 1423 1:20.14Clor, Garrett D

USSC-MI 1424 1:21.34Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1325 1:21.78Kang, Joel H

USSC-MI 1426 1:30.40Choe, Sam

USSC-MI 1327 1:30.67Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 14--- DQKaduku, Sahir

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:21.03Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 122 1:22.06Nickerson, Paige L

USSC-MI 123 1:22.17Vitale, Gia G

OLY-MI 114 1:22.51Wang, Emily

USSC-MI 125 1:22.99Tyankova, Gabi Z

OLY-MI 116 1:24.00Previn, Hannah P

USSC-MI 127 1:27.40Farah, Hoda K

OLY-MI 118 1:28.00Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

FLY-MI 119 1:29.44Panos, Ilianna I

USSC-MI 1210 1:29.51Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 1211 1:29.99Bommarito, Rosemarie P

USSC-MI 1012 1:30.92Hwang, Raina

FLY-MI 1013 1:31.10Hugo, Hadley K

USSC-MI 1214 1:31.51Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1115 1:32.47Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 1216 1:32.48Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1217 1:32.66Cossette, Carly M

OLY-MI 1118 1:32.92Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 1019 1:33.15Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 1220 1:34.09Witczak, Emily G

OLY-MI 1121 1:34.86Myers, Alexandra M

USSC-MI 1122 1:35.19Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 1023 1:40.70Lozen, Allie M

USSC-MI 1224 1:43.42Paun, Angelina B

USSC-MI 1025 1:44.62Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI  826 1:47.55Haxhi, Marina E

GLT-MI 1027 1:47.57Essenmacher, Harper L

USSC-MI 1128 1:48.52Trowbridge, Lily M

OLY-MI  929 1:48.85Tarraf, Leila G

USSC-MI 1230 1:49.39Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

GLT-MI 1031 1:54.09Vanker, Arya M

OLY-MI 1032 1:58.53Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI  933 2:03.41Wasilevich, Lauren G

USSC-MI 1034 2:03.95Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1135 2:09.23Chambers, Emilia M

GLT-MI  936 2:17.98Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI 1137 2:18.03Lauricella, Lilly F

GLT-MI 1238 2:18.29Moula, Maryam N

GLT-MI  939 2:36.54Nienstedt, Ava E

OLY-MI  9--- DQKong, Linya N

GLT-MI 12--- DQVanker, Georgia T

OLY-MI  9--- NSVanSickle, Lilian B

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:12.43Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 1:13.53Kim, Richard S

USSC-MI 113 1:21.79Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 124 1:22.80Min, Jihong

USSC-MI 125 1:25.47Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 126 1:25.63DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 117 1:26.57Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 128 1:28.90Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 109 1:29.28Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 1210 1:33.83Lee, Jun

OLY-MI  911 1:35.81Mao, Jermy L

OLY-MI 1212 1:36.43Xiong, Yixin N

USSC-MI 1013 1:37.70Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI  914 1:38.08Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1215 1:39.37Ravoor, Suvir

USSC-MI 1116 1:39.40Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI  917 1:42.41Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1118 1:42.58Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1219 1:46.86Turrubiartes, Juan Pablo P

USSC-MI 1120 1:47.27Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1121 1:51.41Dedivanaj, Zefi M

FLY-MI 1222 1:51.53Laube-Clary, Paxon K

USSC-MI 1023 1:53.99Lee, Seojoon

OLY-MI 1024 1:56.51Adams, Marshall D

OLY-MI 1025 2:00.02Gabany, Greyson S

OLY-MI 1026 2:00.63Ma, Andy E

OLY-MI 1127 2:01.20Dolan, Callum T
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 1028 2:08.93Butzler, Eli J

USSC-MI 1129 2:23.71Deryckere, Kaleb C

GLT-MI 12--- DQCastello, Evan C

USSC-MI  9--- DQTaylor, Drew O

USSC-MI  8--- DQSam, Parker J

USSC-MI 11--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI  9--- DQParker, Milo R

GLT-MI 10--- DQSmith, Brennan R

USSC-MI  9--- DQJustice, Tristan M

OLY-MI  9--- DQWinters, Carson H

USSC-MI 12--- DQKang, Daniel

 
Event 31  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 34.40Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 152 34.67Goymerac, Maeve K

USSC-MI 153 34.83Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 164 35.19Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 135 36.34Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 166 36.51Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 167 36.79Marcellin, Ellee A

USSC-MI 148 37.27Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 149 38.09Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 1510 38.61Jutzy, Alyssa

USSC-MI 1511 38.77Malanoski, Avery D

USSC-MI 1312 39.61O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 1313 39.65Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 1314 39.77Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 1515 40.02Greco, Izzy G

USSC-MI 1416 40.93Chambers, Addison F

USSC-MI 1517 40.96Ozturk, Ayliz

USSC-MI 1418 41.01Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1419 42.10Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 1620 46.93Deshpande, Tanika A

 
Event 32  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 28.79Pursley, Austin R

USSC-MI 152 29.50Kim, Jayson J

USSC-MI 163 29.66Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 184 30.48Pursley, Ryan J

USSC-MI 165 31.61Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 156 31.64Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 137 32.46McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 138 32.76Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 159 33.01Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 1310 33.04Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1711 33.27Lukasik, Spencer J

USSC-MI 1312 33.71Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1713 33.75Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 1514 33.83Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 1415 34.59Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 1316 34.90Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1417 35.07Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1318 35.71Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1519 36.14Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1420 36.16Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1421 36.56Kim, Leo S

USSC-MI 1522 37.27Leonard, Jack R

USSC-MI 1423 38.20Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1424 38.52Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1425 38.96Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1326 39.45Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1427 39.54Kaduku, Sahir

USSC-MI 1528 40.38Ravoor, Sahas

USSC-MI 1429 41.31Meyers, Andrew L

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI  81 24.48Ciesla-GoodCourage, Frances

OLY-MI  72 27.88Huang, Qixuan

USSC-MI  83 30.46Vilchis, Andrea

OLY-MI  74 35.06Wang, Emma

USSC-MI  8--- DQYoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  7--- DQCelis Carvajal, Ivanna

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  71 36.09Lee, Seojin

 
Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

OLY-MI 121 27.11Luginski, Rachel C

USSC-MI 122 27.85Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 123 28.23Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 124 28.50Nickerson, Paige L

OLY-MI 115 28.53Wang, Emily

FLY-MI 116 28.79Panos, Ilianna I

USSC-MI 127 28.84Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 128 29.55Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 119 30.44Nickerson, Kara S

FLY-MI 1110 30.61Attwood, Peyton G

USSC-MI 1211 30.77Farah, Hoda K

OLY-MI 1112 30.95Myers, Alexandra M

USSC-MI 11*13 31.37Trowbridge, Lily M

OLY-MI 11*13 31.37Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

GLT-MI 1215 31.44Vanker, Georgia T

FLY-MI 1016 31.49Hugo, Hadley K

USSC-MI 1217 31.60Sam, Abby V

FLY-MI 1218 31.65Vargo, Ava S

USSC-MI 1219 31.67Witczak, Emily G

OLY-MI 1020 31.88Mayotte, Madeline S

OLY-MI 1121 31.99Previn, Hannah P

USSC-MI 1122 32.50Nickerson, Kate E

OLY-MI 1123 33.05Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 1224 33.06Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1025 33.26Farah, Hibaq K

USSC-MI 1226 33.65Cossette, Carly M

FLY-MI 1127 34.45Skiver, Brynlee L

USSC-MI 1028 34.54Hwang, Raina

GLT-MI 1229 34.77Hilewsky, Grace M
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 35  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1030 35.12Lozen, Allie M

FLY-MI  831 35.49Attwood, Piper S

GLT-MI 1032 35.75Vanker, Arya M

USSC-MI 1233 36.19Paun, Angelina B

OLY-MI  934 36.23Tarraf, Leila G

GLT-MI 1035 36.38Essenmacher, Harper L

GLT-MI 1136 36.68Rickaby, Peyton E

OLY-MI 1137 37.07Gota, Janyaa

USSC-MI 1238 37.32Bommarito, Rosemarie P

USSC-MI 1239 37.84Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 1040 37.91Sitto, Melanie S

OLY-MI  941 38.38Neely, Ellie R

GLT-MI  942 38.62Volmering, Kalia J

GLT-MI  843 38.69Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI  844 39.44Haxhi, Marina E

USSC-MI 1045 46.43Trachsel, Madeline M

GLT-MI 1246 46.47Moula, Maryam N

OLY-MI  847 46.52Rosevear, Claire A

USSC-MI  948 46.67Wasilevich, Lauren G

GLT-MI  949 46.81Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  850 46.82Vilchis, Andrea

USSC-MI 1151 47.25Chambers, Emilia M

OLY-MI  952 52.11Deshpande, Shreya S

OLY-MI  753 52.46Wang, Emma

OLY-MI 1054 53.44Kulkarni, Rayva J

OLY-MI  955 54.30Kong, Linya N

GLT-MI  956 54.42Nienstedt, Ava E

USSC-MI 1157 57.57Lauricella, Lilly F

USSC-MI  958 1:00.43Mishra, Niyutsa

USSC-MI 1159 1:01.95Kohler, Madalyn P

USSC-MI  860 1:08.13Yoo, Siyun

OLY-MI  9--- NSVanSickle, Lilian B

 
Event 36  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 26.33Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 28.78Kim, Richard S

USSC-MI 113 28.85Nangoy, Deston W

OLY-MI 124 28.98Perez, Manny F

USSC-MI 125 29.04Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 126 29.10Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 127 30.74Min, Jihong

OLY-MI 128 31.28Ma, Alex

USSC-MI 129 31.76Kang, Daniel

USSC-MI 1010 32.36Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 1211 32.45DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 1112 32.95Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1213 33.03Lee, Jun

USSC-MI 1114 33.48Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI 1115 33.69Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1116 33.71Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1017 36.98Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI 1118 37.73Dedivanaj, Zefi M

OLY-MI 1019 38.08Butzler, Eli J

USSC-MI 1120 38.14Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1221 38.29Turrubiartes, Juan Pablo P

USSC-MI 1022 38.71Lee, Seojoon

OLY-MI 1123 39.01Dolan, Callum T

FLY-MI 1224 39.79Laube-Clary, Paxon K

OLY-MI 1225 40.24Xiong, Yixin N

USSC-MI  926 40.56Nangoy, Declan C

OLY-MI 1027 40.63Adams, Marshall D

USSC-MI  828 40.72Sam, Parker J

USSC-MI 1129 40.81Deryckere, Kaleb C

FLY-MI  930 41.21Savage, Malcolm T

USSC-MI 1231 42.22Ravoor, Suvir

OLY-MI 1032 42.68Gabany, Greyson S

USSC-MI 1133 43.25Asadoorian, Garo M

OLY-MI  934 43.57Gao, Christopher Y

USSC-MI  835 44.18Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  936 44.43Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI  937 45.03Mick, Griffin D

OLY-MI 1038 45.06Ma, Andy E

USSC-MI  939 45.54Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI  940 47.92Ng, Eason Y

GLT-MI  841 48.52Bitis, Liam P

OLY-MI  942 48.60Winters, Carson H

USSC-MI  943 53.69Justice, Tristan M

GLT-MI  844 54.80Hughes, Bennett P

GLT-MI 1045 54.99Smith, Brennan R

USSC-MI 1046 55.09Suveesh, Rivin

USSC-MI  747 59.01Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI  948 1:03.41Ruccolo, Leon

USSC-MI  949 1:05.03Taylor, Drew O

 
Event 37  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 56.42Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 152 58.62Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 153 58.70Malanoski, Avery D

USSC-MI 164 1:01.25Dusenbury, Leanna J

USSC-MI 145 1:01.67Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 136 1:01.70O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 167 1:03.11Marcellin, Ellee A

USSC-MI 148 1:04.86Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 139 1:05.59Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 1310 1:06.27Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 1511 1:07.61Jutzy, Alyssa

USSC-MI 1312 1:09.58Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 1413 1:13.10Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1614 1:17.99Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 1515 1:20.23Ozturk, Ayliz

USSC-MI 1316 1:46.46Harsha, Nidhi

 
Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 181 48.38Pursley, Ryan J

USSC-MI 152 52.19Kim, Jayson J

USSC-MI 133 52.65Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 164 54.93Bowers, Carter P
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 38  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 155 55.15Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 136 55.82Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 137 55.89McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 148 56.63Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 149 56.97Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1310 57.37Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1511 58.54Leonard, Jack R

USSC-MI 1412 59.13Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1313 1:02.12Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1514 1:03.63Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1415 1:05.56Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1316 1:05.63Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1317 1:06.38Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1418 1:06.42Kim, Leo S

USSC-MI 1419 1:10.06Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1320 1:17.97Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 14--- DQCho, Brian

USSC-MI 14--- NSKaduku, Sahir

 
Event 39  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 16.22Ianitelli, Giuliana M

OLY-MI  72 22.98Huang, Qixuan

USSC-MI  73 24.78Celis Carvajal, Ivanna

USSC-MI  84 25.28Yoo, Siyun

USSC-MI  65 39.71Justice, Lilliana M

 
Event 40  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 17.49Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  82 19.50Bitis, Liam P

USSC-MI  73 25.67Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI  64 29.51Vilchis, Eduardo

GLT-MI  85 30.38Browe, Alec W

USSC-MI  76 36.89Kang, Ethan

USSC-MI  67 42.13Tyankov, Krisko

 
Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:10.96Nickerson, Paige L

USSC-MI 122 1:11.01Vitale, Gia G

OLY-MI 113 1:12.20Wang, Emily

USSC-MI 124 1:12.90Tyankova, Gabi Z

OLY-MI 125 1:13.81Luginski, Rachel C

USSC-MI 126 1:18.56Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 127 1:19.56Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 128 1:22.52Van Ness, Emma R

GLT-MI 129 1:25.47Vanker, Georgia T

USSC-MI 1210 1:26.64Cossette, Carly M

USSC-MI 1211 1:31.44Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1212 1:31.51Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1013 1:32.58Hwang, Raina

USSC-MI 1114 1:32.97Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 1115 1:33.60Trowbridge, Lily M

USSC-MI 1116 1:35.99Nickerson, Kate E

USSC-MI 1217 1:39.44Paun, Angelina B

GLT-MI 1018 1:46.52Vanker, Arya M

OLY-MI  919 1:51.15Tarraf, Leila G

OLY-MI  9--- DQKong, Linya N

FLY-MI  8--- DQAttwood, Piper S

 
Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 1:03.65Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 112 1:15.07Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 123 1:15.29Kim, Richard S

USSC-MI 124 1:16.04Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 125 1:18.16Min, Jihong

USSC-MI 126 1:22.93Tolic, Gabriel B

USSC-MI 127 1:27.42DeWilde, Collin C

OLY-MI  98 1:35.11Mao, Jermy L

USSC-MI 119 1:35.20Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1210 1:42.57Lee, Jun

USSC-MI 1211 1:43.25Kang, Daniel

FLY-MI  912 1:49.98Savage, Malcolm T

 
Event 43  Girls 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 161 27.83Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 152 28.33Goymerac, Maeve K

USSC-MI 153 28.69Malanoski, Avery D

USSC-MI 134 29.14Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 155 31.12Threlkeld, Ella G

USSC-MI 146 31.29Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 157 31.52Greco, Izzy G

USSC-MI 138 31.57Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 149 31.67Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 1410 31.70Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 1611 31.71Dusenbury, Leanna J

USSC-MI 1612 32.05Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 1313 32.12O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 1314 32.31Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 1315 33.34Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 1516 33.74Jutzy, Alyssa

USSC-MI 1417 38.33Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1618 43.58Deshpande, Tanika A

 
Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 181 24.41Pursley, Ryan J

USSC-MI 152 24.95Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 163 26.10Pursley, Austin R

USSC-MI 164 26.21Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 155 26.23Kim, Jayson J

USSC-MI 176 26.55Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 137 27.18Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 158 27.78Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 149 28.52Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 1310 28.58McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 1411 28.67Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1512 28.87Bernier, Evan C

USSC-MI 1513 28.94Jaros, Max M
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 44  Boys 13 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1314 29.89Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1415 30.40Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1416 30.54Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 1317 30.58Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 1318 30.88Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1519 30.94Leonard, Jack R

USSC-MI 1320 31.04Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 17*21 31.79Lukasik, Spencer J

USSC-MI 15*21 31.79Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1423 32.55Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1324 32.91Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1425 34.79Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1426 34.86Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 1427 36.08Kim, Leo S

USSC-MI 1328 52.42Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 14--- DQKaduku, Sahir

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI  81 19.92Vilchis, Andrea

OLY-MI  82 24.39Rosevear, Claire A

 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 26.24Bitis, Liam P

USSC-MI  82 31.04Matyja, Christian M

GLT-MI  83 33.53Hughes, Bennett P

 
Event 47  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 31.59Vitale, Gia G

USSC-MI 122 32.50Nickerson, Paige L

FLY-MI 113 33.81Panos, Ilianna I

OLY-MI 114 35.30Previn, Hannah P

FLY-MI 125 35.60Vargo, Ava S

USSC-MI 126 35.78Witczak, Emily G

USSC-MI 127 36.22Tyankova, Gabi Z

USSC-MI 128 36.23Phukan, Sonakshee

USSC-MI 129 36.36Van Ness, Emma R

USSC-MI 1110 36.41Nickerson, Kara S

USSC-MI 1211 36.68Cossette, Carly M

OLY-MI 1112 36.74Garrett, Gabriella or Ga J

OLY-MI 1013 36.93Mayotte, Madeline S

OLY-MI 1114 37.31Rosevear, Ellie A

USSC-MI 1215 37.37Sam, Abby V

USSC-MI 1116 37.74Nickerson, Kate E

GLT-MI 1217 37.77Vanker, Georgia T

USSC-MI 1218 38.65Farah, Hoda K

USSC-MI 1219 38.68Ponton, Sarah C

USSC-MI 1120 38.71Trowbridge, Lily M

USSC-MI 1021 39.32Farah, Hibaq K

FLY-MI 1122 39.41Attwood, Peyton G

USSC-MI 1223 39.53Paun, Angelina B

USSC-MI 1024 39.77Hwang, Raina

FLY-MI 1125 39.83Skiver, Brynlee L

FLY-MI 1026 40.79Hugo, Hadley K

USSC-MI 1027 41.10Lozen, Allie M

OLY-MI 1128 42.03Gota, Janyaa

OLY-MI  829 42.10Ciesla-GoodCourage, Frances

OLY-MI  930 42.36Neely, Ellie R

USSC-MI 1031 42.52Sitto, Melanie S

FLY-MI  832 43.60Attwood, Piper S

USSC-MI 1233 43.98Bommarito, Rosemarie P

OLY-MI  934 44.21Tarraf, Leila G

USSC-MI  835 45.27Haxhi, Marina E

GLT-MI  836 45.48Ianitelli, Giuliana M

USSC-MI 1237 45.74Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

GLT-MI 1238 45.95Hilewsky, Grace M

GLT-MI 1039 47.32Essenmacher, Harper L

GLT-MI  940 47.57Volmering, Kalia J

GLT-MI 1041 49.28Vanker, Arya M

USSC-MI 1042 50.48Trachsel, Madeline M

GLT-MI 1243 51.99Moula, Maryam N

USSC-MI 1144 52.09Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI  845 52.21Vilchis, Andrea

USSC-MI  946 53.44Wasilevich, Lauren G

OLY-MI  947 54.59Deshpande, Shreya S

OLY-MI 1048 55.55Kulkarni, Rayva J

USSC-MI 1149 56.11Kohler, Madalyn P

OLY-MI  750 56.88Wang, Emma

GLT-MI  951 57.06Vidic, Evelyn C

USSC-MI  952 1:01.34Mishra, Niyutsa

USSC-MI 1153 1:04.10Lauricella, Lilly F

OLY-MI  9--- DQKong, Linya N

GLT-MI 11--- DQRickaby, Peyton E

USSC-MI  8--- DQYoo, Siyun

OLY-MI  9--- NSVanSickle, Lilian B

USSC-MI  7--- NSCelis Carvajal, Ivanna

 
Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 121 30.55Takahashi, Haruto H

USSC-MI 122 33.07Kim, Richard S

USSC-MI 123 33.20Seo, Evan

USSC-MI 124 35.77Tolic, Gabriel B

OLY-MI 125 36.29Perez, Manny F

USSC-MI 116 36.36Nangoy, Deston W

USSC-MI 127 36.55DeWilde, Collin C

USSC-MI 108 37.23Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 129 38.27Min, Jihong

USSC-MI 1110 38.73Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1111 38.81Paun, Christian D

USSC-MI 1112 38.82Trachsel, Ben M

USSC-MI 1213 39.24Lee, Jun

OLY-MI  914 39.32Mao, Jermy L

OLY-MI 1215 40.45Ma, Alex

USSC-MI 1216 40.62Kang, Daniel

USSC-MI 1117 41.64Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1118 41.65Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1019 42.39Lee, Seojoon

OLY-MI 1020 42.83Butzler, Eli J
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 48  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1121 42.98Deryckere, Kaleb C

USSC-MI 1222 43.57Turrubiartes, Juan Pablo P

USSC-MI 1023 43.66Takahashi, Taiyo

USSC-MI  924 43.87Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI  825 45.11Sam, Parker J

USSC-MI  926 45.16Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1227 46.38Ravoor, Suvir

OLY-MI 1028 47.57Adams, Marshall D

USSC-MI 1129 47.97Majewski, Nick L

OLY-MI 1130 48.41Dolan, Callum T

OLY-MI 1031 49.69Ma, Andy E

GLT-MI  932 50.55Barber, Brantley J

USSC-MI  933 52.51Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI  834 53.22Matyja, Christian M

FLY-MI  935 54.48Savage, Malcolm T

GLT-MI 1236 55.34Castello, Evan C

OLY-MI 1037 55.59Gabany, Greyson S

GLT-MI 1038 55.70Smith, Brennan R

OLY-MI  939 57.67Gao, Christopher Y

GLT-MI  840 58.74Bitis, Liam P

OLY-MI  941 59.34Winters, Carson H

USSC-MI  942 1:00.29Justice, Tristan M

GLT-MI  843 1:04.39Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI 1044 1:05.28Suveesh, Rivin

USSC-MI  945 1:06.53Taylor, Drew O

USSC-MI  946 1:15.85Ruccolo, Leon

USSC-MI 11--- DQAsadoorian, Garo M

USSC-MI  9--- DQNg, Eason Y

 
Event 49  Girls 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 131 1:07.01Woo, Jiyun

USSC-MI 152 1:07.83Goymerac, Maeve K

USSC-MI 143 1:11.21Sam, Ella K

USSC-MI 134 1:11.80O'Rourke, Erin C

USSC-MI 145 1:13.51Moutard, Paige E

USSC-MI 166 1:13.80Marcellin, Ellee A

USSC-MI 167 1:13.99Vrana, Gabby C

USSC-MI 148 1:14.05Iovannitti, Sabrina C

USSC-MI 149 1:14.44Chambers, Addison F

USSC-MI 1310 1:16.56Haxhi, Kristal E

USSC-MI 1311 1:17.10Miu, Alexandra

USSC-MI 1312 1:19.29Goymerac, Brenna C

USSC-MI 1413 1:22.60Seo, Rachel

USSC-MI 1514 1:23.69Jutzy, Alyssa

USSC-MI 1315 2:12.00Harsha, Nidhi

USSC-MI 15--- DQOzturk, Ayliz

 
Event 50  Boys 13 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 151 53.28Kristensen, Simon M

USSC-MI 152 1:01.12Yang, Dean

USSC-MI 163 1:01.60Pursley, Austin R

USSC-MI 164 1:02.15Bowers, Carter P

USSC-MI 135 1:03.67Yang, Leon L

USSC-MI 136 1:04.47Kristensen, Owen T

USSC-MI 147 1:04.64Beal, Carter L

USSC-MI 138 1:04.80McLean, Cooper H

USSC-MI 149 1:06.31Stanovoy, Matthew Z

USSC-MI 1410 1:07.07Singer, Kyler J

USSC-MI 1611 1:08.33Nomura, Seo

USSC-MI 1512 1:08.96Jaros, Max M

USSC-MI 1713 1:09.46Lukasik, Spencer J

USSC-MI 1314 1:12.00Matyja, Adam S

USSC-MI 1515 1:12.23Ponton, Eli A

USSC-MI 1416 1:12.98Sundquist, Nathan A

USSC-MI 1517 1:13.11Leonard, Jack R

USSC-MI 1318 1:14.66Duncanson, Chris J

USSC-MI 1319 1:18.46Beebe, Brayden J

USSC-MI 1320 1:23.56Hwang, Jayden

USSC-MI 1421 1:24.37Kim, Leo S

USSC-MI 1322 1:29.63Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 1523 1:29.64Ravoor, Sahas

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 19.20Ianitelli, Giuliana M

OLY-MI  82 21.73Rosevear, Claire A

OLY-MI  73 25.50Huang, Qixuan

USSC-MI  74 30.03Celis Carvajal, Ivanna

USSC-MI  65 44.22Justice, Lilliana M

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GLT-MI  81 25.90Hughes, Bennett P

USSC-MI  72 28.49Lee, Seojin

USSC-MI  73 29.99Kang, Ethan

GLT-MI  84 35.32Browe, Alec W

USSC-MI  65 38.55Vilchis, Eduardo

USSC-MI  66 59.50Tyankov, Krisko

 
Event 53  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 171 1:56.85Matyas, Steven J

USSC-MI 162 1:56.91Chambers, Alyssa G

USSC-MI 143 2:09.92Cho, Matthew

USSC-MI 164 2:13.62Dusenbury, Leanna J

OLY-MI 125 2:18.63Luginski, Rachel C

USSC-MI 146 2:18.69Cho, Brian

USSC-MI 157 2:19.03Greco, Izzy G

OLY-MI 128 2:21.04Perez, Manny F

FLY-MI 119 2:22.84Panos, Ilianna I

OLY-MI 1110 2:24.64Myers, Alexandra M

FLY-MI 1111 2:29.04Attwood, Peyton G

FLY-MI 1212 2:29.27Vargo, Ava S

USSC-MI 1213 2:29.43Farah, Hoda K

OLY-MI 1014 2:34.60Mayotte, Madeline S

USSC-MI 1415 2:37.05Kaduku, Sahir

USSC-MI 1016 2:41.75Matyja, David A

USSC-MI 1117 2:42.56Paun, Christian D

OLY-MI 1218 2:43.38Ma, Alex
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Stoney Summer Spectacular - 6/1/2024 to 6/2/2024

Hosted by USSC, Sanction #: MI2324130

Stoney Creek High School

Results

(Event 53  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

USSC-MI 1119 2:44.78Szawiela, Sebastian A

USSC-MI 1520 2:46.12Ravoor, Sahas

USSC-MI 1421 2:46.25Meyers, Andrew L

USSC-MI 1122 2:52.08Majewski, Alex P

USSC-MI 1323 2:52.79Polk, Luca J

USSC-MI 1624 2:53.37Deshpande, Tanika A

USSC-MI 1025 2:55.88Lozen, Allie M

FLY-MI 1126 2:56.45Skiver, Brynlee L

USSC-MI 1127 3:01.27Dedivanaj, Zefi M

USSC-MI 1228 3:02.36Turrubiartes, Juan Pablo P

USSC-MI 1029 3:03.15Lee, Seojoon

USSC-MI  930 3:04.36Nangoy, Declan C

USSC-MI 1031 3:06.03Takahashi, Taiyo

FLY-MI  832 3:06.41Attwood, Piper S

FLY-MI 1233 3:11.34Laube-Clary, Paxon K

OLY-MI 1234 3:12.58Xiong, Yixin N

OLY-MI 1135 3:17.28Gota, Janyaa

OLY-MI  936 3:17.36Neely, Ellie R

USSC-MI 1137 3:18.19Deryckere, Kaleb C

GLT-MI 1138 3:18.82Rickaby, Peyton E

USSC-MI 1239 3:23.27Lakshmikanthan, Indhira

USSC-MI 1140 3:23.32Majewski, Nick L

USSC-MI 1041 3:24.41Sitto, Melanie S

USSC-MI  842 3:24.82Haxhi, Marina E

USSC-MI  843 3:26.16Sam, Parker J

USSC-MI  944 3:32.48Mick, Griffin D

USSC-MI 1245 3:35.82Ravoor, Suvir

USSC-MI  946 3:39.38Parker, Milo R

USSC-MI 1047 3:44.01Trachsel, Madeline M

USSC-MI 1148 3:49.95Chambers, Emilia M

USSC-MI 12--- NSBommarito, Rosemarie P


